REVISION No
DESSIN N°DRAWING No
TITRE DU DESSIN
NOM DU PROJET
DRAWING TITLE
PROJECT NAME
ÉMISSION/RÉVISION
ISSUE/REVISIONNo DATE
Nº
RÉVISION N°
DATE DATEN° DE PROJET
CHECKED BY
CONCEPTION BY
DRAWN BY
ECHELLESCALE
JOB No
DESSINÉ PAR
CONÇUS PAR
VÉRIFIÉ PAR
IF THIS BAR IS NOT
25mm LONG, ADJUST
YOUR PRINTING SCALE.
PRINTING SCALE/
ÉCHELLE D'IMPRESSION
SI CETTE LIGNE NE MESURE
PAS 25mm, AJUSTER VOTRE
ÉCHELLE D'IMPRESSION.
DD/MM/YY
ARCHITECT'S STAMP
SCEAU D'ARCHITECTE
1066 Somerset Street West, Suite 200, Ottawa Ontario, K1Y 4T3
Telephone: 613.724.9914 E-mail: architecture@brydengibson.ca
N
N
CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH
Au
to
C
AD
 F
ile
: G
:\P
ro
je
ct
s\
76
8-
23
 1
38
6
- 1
39
4
G
re
en
ly
 L
an
e\
D
w
gs
\3
0
W
rk
gD
w
gs
\7
68
 -
G
re
el
y
La
ne
- S
ite
 P
la
n
- R
ev
is
ed
 -
06
.0
3.
20
25
.d
w
g
La
st
 U
pd
at
ed
: 3
/6
/2
02
5
10
:5
3:
36
AM
1386-1394
GREELY LANE
Site Plan
Details
768-23 MAR 2025
As Noted
SG
CT
SG
0
NOTES FOR DRAWING A103:
1. LANDSCAPED AREA.
2. HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT PAVING:
- 40 mm HL-3 SURFACE COURSE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE
- 50 mm HL-8 BINDER COURSE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE
- 150 mm COMPACTED OPSS GRANULAR ‘A’ BASE
- 500 mm COMPACTED OPSS GRANULAR ‘B’ TYPE II SUB-BASE
3. CONCRETE SIDEWALK:
- 150 mm CONCRETE
- 150 mm COMPACTED OPSS GRANULAR ‘A’ BASE
- 300 mm COMPACTED OPSS GRANULAR ‘B’ TYPE II SUB-BASE
4. NEW CONCRETE CURB.
5. BOLLARD COVER.
6. 150 mm DIAMETER CONCRETE FILLED STEEL TUBE.
7. REINSTATE PAINTED PARKING SPACE LINES.
8. STEEL TUBE TO CAST IN CONCRETE  MIN. 1500 mm.
9. 19mm PLYWOOD
10. 127 x 127 x 6mm H.S.S. STEEL POST.
11. 102 x 50 x 5mm H.S.S. STEEL FRAME - TYPICAL.
12. 38 x 140mm  PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER SPACED @150mm O.C.
FINISHES TO MATCH EXISTING.
13. 127 x 127 x 6mm H.S.S., C/W 5mm WELDED TO CAP.
14. BASE PLATE WELDED TO UNDERSIDE OF POST; 250 x 250 x 12mm STEEL
PLATE ON 25mm SETTING BED C/W 4-12M DIA. ANCHOR BOLTS.
15. 350mm SONO TUBE TO EXTEND 200mm BELOW GRADE.
16. GATE CONSTRUCTION:
          76.2 x 76.2 x 6.35mm. H.S.S. ALL 4 SIDES AND DIAGONAL.
17. EDGE OF CONCRETE SLAB.
18. EDGE OF CONCRETE SLAB.
19. 12mm. DIA. x 200mm LONG STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE BOLT.
20. GATE LATCH.
21. 50 x 50 x 6mm. BOLT GUIDES WELDED TO GATE FRAMES.
22. LOCKING DEVICE.
23. 100 x 200 x 10mm. STEEL PLATE FASTENED TO PRESSURE TREATED
LUMBER FACING.
24. 50 x 50 x 6mm BOLT REST.
25. HEAVY DUTY CUSTOM PIVOT HINGE.
Scale =
1 Sod / Curb - Detail
1:10A103 Scale =
2 Sod / Curb - Detail
1:10A103 Scale =
3 Sod / Curb - Detail
1:10A103
Scale =
4 Bollard Section
1:20A103Scale =
5 Enclosure Corner Detail
1:10A103 Scale =
6 Enclose Gate Hinges Detail
1:10A103 Scale =
7 Enclose Latch
1:10A103
Scale =
5 Enclosure Corner Detail
1:10A103
D07-12-25-0004